



CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PER	WILL
This certifies that permission is granted to	
This certifies that permission is granted to	11 5089515
Paul D. Bennett 29 Frank st	Musinist
Property Owner Address	1et, 02/45
Property Owner Address To connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at	S) 275 2 x Duite
Assessor's Plot	0100 54
Assessor's PlotLot	O.H. C. Street
To be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application and the City of New Bed	fford ordinances.
TYPE OF USE: RESIDENTIAL COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIA	L FLOWG.P.D.
If applicant other than actual property owner, attach Letter of Authorization from Property	rty Owner.
NameTel	1
The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized to perform this work is:	
FIXED ACTUALISATION	
Name Address PVC Lo. In C4	Tel.
Type of Pipe Required:	
PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF ISSUE	
	Storm water cannot be discharged to a
sanitary sewer.	
and any analysis of the property of the packfull	ing.
 If this connection is to be part of a private service shared jointly with other built 	ilding owners, attach copy of Recorded
Joint Maintenance Agreement. Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial Applicants only upon recommercial Applicants.	eceipt and approval by the Commissioner of
n 11: 1 C -1	
. 11:1 City in a land strict Ligar Discharge Permit and/or a Newer EX	tension/Connection Permit issued by the
c tit -CM	Istral Discharge into the sever of sterio
Industrial User Discharge Permit No	
Comm. Mass. Sewer Conn./Ext. Permit No	
A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$	pplicable, must accompany this application.
Bank# Citizens Bancheck# 3238 Date 10	017110 Receipt# 730899
Bank# Check# System Date is	(/ 1: >
Other requirements: Plase Contact us	with 24 hours
for inspection	
Connection made to Part of jointly-shared private line YI	ES (NO)
Storm Drain	
n n n n n n n n n n n n n n n n n n n	ages of the City of New Bedford, and such
Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinar other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure and/or City	Engineer may deem necessary
other special rules as the Commissioner of Lubite 1111 and 1111) - harth
Many Donaldo	of Busnesty Owner or Depresentative
-City Engineer Signs	Cleanout
INSPECTOR'S REPORT	Other
HASTEC TOK BREFOR	Lateral Line
INSPECTED BY:	
DATE:	
COMMENTS:	
APPROVED DISAPPROVED	18
	28
SIGNATURE	2.5_8
	30* CAROLINE ST
	*
	189 175



81-01-win

EXP: 10/17/17

DATE 10/17/16

PERMIT NO.

24492

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

This certifies that permission is granted to				
Paul D. Bennett 29 Frank St austnut 508 951 5324 Property Owner Address Tel. 02743				
Property Owner Address Tel. 02743 Tel. 02743 To connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at. CAroline St (E.S) 275 (H-) 5x Durfled Chroline St (E.S) 275 (H-) 5x Durfled				
Assessor's Plot 74 Lot 218, to the sewer and/or storm drain in Caroline St Street				
To be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application and the City of New Bedford ordinances. TYPE OF USE: RESIDENTIAL COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL FLOWG.P.D.				
If applicant other than actual property owner, attach Letter of Authorization from Property Owner. NameTel				
Mailing Address				
Name Address PVC Loin Ch Tel. Type of Pipe Required: PVC Loin Ch				
PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF ISSUE				
Requires separate connections for sewage and storm drain where applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to a				
 sanitary sewer. All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.I. inspector before backfilling. 				
 If this connection is to be part of a private service shared jointly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded 				
 Joint Maintenance Agreement. Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of 				
Public Infrastructure of required plans and supplemental information. In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge Permit and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the				
Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be required by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system. Industrial User Discharge Permit No				
Comm. Mass. Sewer Conn./Ext. Permit No				
A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$ where applicable, must accompany this application.				
Bank# Citizens Bancheck# 3338 Date 10/17/10 Receipt# 730899				
Other requirements: Plase Confact us with 24 hours				
for inspection				
Sewer				
Connection made to Part of jointly-shared private line YES NO				
Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such				
other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure and/or City Engineer may deem necessary				
Danin Amado Houth				
City Engineer Construction Signature of Property Owner or Representative				
INSPECTOR'S REPORT				
INSPECTED BY:				
DATE:				
COMMENTS:				
APPROVED DISAPPROVED				
SIGNATURE				

SKETCH PLAN



11.00 HY PERMIT NO.

exp:10/17/17 DATE 10/17/14

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

24492 SEWER AND/OR STORM	I DRAIN PERMIT		
This certifies that permission is granted to			
Paul D. Bennett 29 Fran	L S1 austnet 508 951 5		
To connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at. Caroline	51(E.S) 275" 5x Durfer		
Assessor's Plot TU Lot 2.1.8, to the sewer and/or storm drain i	Caroline St Street		
To be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application and the C TYPE OF USE; RESIDENTIAL COMMERCIAL	ity of New Bedford ordinances. INDUSTRIAL FLOWG.P.D.		
If applicant other than actual property owner, attach Letter of Authorizati Name			
Mailing Address	work is:		
Name Address 0.00			
Name Address Type of Pipe Required: PVC (oinch		
PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF ISSUE			
Requires separate connections for sewage and storm drain where	applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to a		
 sanitary sewer. All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.I. inspector be 	pefore backfilling.		
If this connection is to be part of a private service shared jointly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded Joint Maintenance Agreement.			
 Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial Applican Public Infrastructure of required plans and supplemental information 			
• In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge Permit and/	or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the		
Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be required by the Industrial User Discharge Permit No	e City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system. DateDate		
Comm. Mass. Sewer Conn./Ext. Permit No	where applicable, must accompany this application.		
Bank# Citizens Bancheck# 3338	Approximately and the result of the result o		
other requirements: Plase Confact	us with 24 hours		
(Sewer)			
Connection made to Part of jointly-shared private Storm Drain	e line YES NO		
	and such		
Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all perti- other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure	and/or City Engineer may deem necessary		
Dernim Amado	Signature of Property Owner or Representative		
Cork of the Walls	Signature of Property Owner of Representative		
INSPECTOR'S F	EPORT		
INSPECTED BY: ANTONIO LEMOS DATE: 12/22 2016	SEE Allgebres hurt.		
COMMENTS: OK			
	1-1 C-1		
APPROVED DISAPPROVED	HEN HOME		
Artónio Coma	NEW HOME		
SIGNATURE			

SKETCH PLAN

DISPLAY PERMIT IN A CONSPICUOUS PLACE ON THE PREMISES



Commonwealth of Massachusetts

City of New Bedford

133 William Street New Bedford, MA 02740



SEWER PERMIT

Date: 10/31/2016		No.	WW-16-18
Sewer Connection Fee: \$450.00	Pipe Size: Trench Length:	0.00	
Service Location: ES CAROLINE ST	Owner Name:	D & P BUILDEF	RS INC
Type of Occupancy: Residential	Type of Work:	Sewer - New S	Sewer Service
Work Description: sewer # 24492 P. 76 L218 219			
Caroline St ES 275 +/- S X Durfee St sewer connection No. of Units : 0 Required Design Daily Flow :	0.00	Provided Daily Flow:	0.00
The undersigned petitions you to grant permission to EN hereby agrees to the following:	TER INTO THE MAIN S	SEWER and, if s	uch permission is grante
To abide by the conditions and regulations importinance now in force, or as amended from tin That the connection of said sewer with the mai Public Works or by a designated agent of the T That the work shall at all times be under the diauthorized agent, and that any expense incurre permittee agrees to reimburse the Town for said expense	ne to time. In sewer shall be inspection before burial of sail rection and control of the doty the Town shall be	ted by an employ d connection. le Commissioner	vee of the department of of Public Works or his
Installing Company Name: Robert J. Canessa		License Type:	DPI - Other
Address: P. O. Box 51643 City/Town/State:	New Bedford	MA_	